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
Must See,

Looks Like New $16,995

2015 CHEVY IMPALA
LTZ, Every Avail. Opt., 5 Yr. 100,000 Mi. Warr., 
This LTZ Is Not Missing Anything, Power 
Sunroof, Heated Leather Int., Chrome Wheels, 
Remote Starter, Too Many Extras To List,

Super Super Buy $17,995

2015 CHEVY CAMARO

2013 CADILLAC CTS

2009 FORD F-150
Ext. Cab, 4x4, XLT Pkg, Every Avail. Opt., 

Too Many Extras To List, Must See, Super 

Clean, In Showroom Condition

Super Price $14,995

AWD, 1 Owner, 20,000 Miles, Full Warranty, 
This CTS Is Not Missing Anything, Power 
Sunroof, Heated Leather, Chrome Wheels, 
In Showroom, This AWD Will Go Anywhere

Steal At $24,995

SS Convertible, 2SS Pkg, GM Exec. Car, 5 Yr. 
100,000 Mi. Warr., Too Many Extras To List, 
Navigation System, Chrome Wheels, Heads Up 
Display, MSRP New $50,000,

Great Buy At $31,995

Ext., Only 18,000 Easy Miles, Full 
Warranty, Too Many Extras To List, Power 
Windows, Power Locks, Cruise, Looks 
Like New,

Priced To Move $21,995

ONEIDA
200 LENOX AVE. 

(315) 363-0200

CHITTENANGO
1250 ROUTE 5 

(315) 687-3131

UTICA
514 BROAD ST. 

(315) 266-0300

2011 Ford Fiesta
SE Hatchback, FWD, PW, PL, 

AC, CD, 90K
$9,950

2008 Ford Explorer XLT
4x4, 90k, PW, PL, Cruise,

Alloy Wheels, CD
$14,950

2008 Pontiac Torrent
AWD, PM, PW, PL, Cruise, CD
AC, Tilt, Alloy Wheels, 128K

$6,950

2008 Ford F350 SD XLT 
Super Cab

4x4,5.4L V8, PW, PL, PM, AC, Tow Pkg, 
CD, Cruise, 108K

$16,950

2010 Toyota 
Prius IV Hybrid

110k, PW, PL, CD, AC, Cruise
$11,950

www.FinishlineCredit.com
Bad Credit, No Credit, No Problem!

Over100 Vehicles 

3819 Prospect St • Oneida, NY • 363-7665

Snow-one Does It Better!
Expert Auto Service You Can Trust.

WINTERIZE!
Check your: Battery Heater

Wipers  Defrost

We’ll Give You
Personalized Service

Tom Kirley & Tom Kirley III 
Owners

For more tips on winterizing
your car, see us today!

Complete Auto Repair facility
NYS Inspection Station 

NYS Approved Auto Technician 
ASE Certified Technician

“Professional Work at Reasonable Prices”

 Need Some New Wheels? Need Some New Wheels? Need Some New Wheels?
 Check out the deals  in our   Auto Section Check out the deals  in our   Auto Section Check out the deals  in our   Auto Section

Pohl’s
Feed

829-2753
Rt. 31, Vernon, NY
M-F 7-5, Sat 7-1

WOOD BURNING
PELLETS

visit us at www.pohlsfeed.com

$265/TON

(Cash & Carry)
Coal $310/TON

We are a HEAP vendor

Drivers

EXPERIENCED OTR
van drivers for trips
originating out of
WI & delivering to
the Northeast. Avg
2700-3000 miles/
week. Home week-
ends. Paid vacation,
401k, vision, dental,
disability & health
insurance. Class A
CDL, 2 years OTR ex-
perience, good MVR,
references required.
Online application
@ttitrucking.com
or Call Ruth/Mike
1-800-222-5732

 Want to sell your 

 boat? Advertise 

 with us. Call the 

 Pennysaver at

 315-363-3115

Medical

Many RN positions
available in your
area. Hospitals, cor-
rectional facilities,
and home health
assessments. Great
Pay & Benefits.
Call:1-718-387-8181
#202 or e-mail:
recruit@whiteglove
care.net

Autos Wanted

CASH FOR CARS: Sell
your 2002-2015 ve-
hicle the easy way!
Nationwide Free
Pickup!
Call 1-888-416-2208

 Call Pennysaver 
 for all your 

 advertising needs!
 363-5100

 Don’t Know 
 How to 

 Place an 
 Ad?

 It’s Easy, 
 Call 

 363-5100

http://www.OneidaDispatch.com
http://www.wilberduck.com
http://www.FinishlineCredit.com
http://www.pohlsfeed.com
mailto:@ttitrucking.com
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SNOW
TIRE
SEASON

* To qualify for “Buy 3 get 1 Free” promotion, all 4 new tires must be balanced and the vehicle aligned. “Buy 3 Get 1 Free” is, buy 3 at regular price, get 1 free. All tires must be same size. Must buy (4) Four Tires to receive discounts. Offers are not to be combined with any other promotions 
or discounts. Excludes warranty tires and special orders. Ad must be presented at time of purchase. Valid on Starfire Tires or Kelly Tires Edge A/S™ only. Ends 1/30/16

†   by mail-in rebate when you purchase a set of four, select, Michelin tires. Must buy 4. Tires must be mounted and balanced at a store location. No carry outs. Not combinable with any other offers. See store associate for details. Valid 12-14-15 – 1-15-16
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